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Name
Buttner
Brinkmann
Reiter
Sénger
Stuhr
Sternberger
Jides
Jakobi
Reuther
Drecker
Hezel

Vorname
Markus
Max

Tim
Jesko
Jannik
Daniel
Lion
Peter
Niklas
Paul

Jan Michael

Verein

ASV Rimpar 1894 e.V.

TSV 1847 Weilheim e. V.
Sportvg Feuerbach

TV Remagen e.V.

TSB Flensburg

TSV Taunusstein-Bleidenstadt
KSC Strausberg e.V.

TV Arnsberg 1861

ASV Rimpar 1894 e.V.

BTV 1892 W.-Ronsdorf-Graben
1. FC Sachsen

Ident
111275
114331
116291
101078
99906
103043
107864
109158
111276
115882
103327

Pflicht
Spirale
7,00
5,55
7,00
6,35
6,05
5,75
6,60
6,90
5,55
5,70
0,00

Kur
Sprung
8,05
9,15
7,90
7,40
8,10
8,10
7,40
7,05
6,95
6,90
5,85

Kur
Spirale
8,15
7,60
6,30
7,15
6,45
5,80
5,35
5,55
5,85
4,25
1,85

Kar
Gerade
9,20
7,65
8,50
7,35
7,45
7,85
7,30
6,05
6,35
5,40
4,55

Gesamt
Punkte
32,40
29,95
29,70
28,25
28,05
27,50
26,65
25,55
24,70
22,25
12,25



